Anchor, Cross-Plate, 20in painted
fits 5/8,3/4in rod
By Chance
Catalog # X20
Cross-Plate Anchor for 20" (508 mm) Hole used with 0.625"
(15.9 mm) or 0.75" (19.1 mm) Diameter Rod.
Features
Cross-plate anchors are designed to be installed against side
of hole. Rod trench is required to align rod with guy load.
Painted with black paint
Nut retainer on bottom of anchor holds nut in place during
installation
1st alternate image: Bottom view of Anchor with Anchor Rod
installed. Anchor Rod not included with Anchor
2nd alternate image: Top view of Anchor with Anchor Rod
installed. Anchor Rod not included with Anchor
General
Application Earth Tension Anchoring
Catalog Number X20
Coating Black Paint
Type Earth Tension Anchors
UPC 096359066507
Dimensions
Anchor Hole Size 20 in
Area 250 in²
Dimensions 17.250 in x 17.250 in x 2.750 in
Height 2.75 in
Length 17.25 in
Rod Diameter - Order
Separately
0.625 in
0.75 in
Weight 15.611 lb
Width 17.25 in
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 56
Standard Package 4
Product Assets
Catalogs - Anchors
Installation Manuals - TD06136E_Cross_Plate_Anchors
Installation Manuals - Holding Capacity Chart - Cross Plate
Anchors
Installation Manuals - Holding Capacity Chart - Soil Classification
Literature - Anchoring
Sales Drawings - Cross-Plate Anchor
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-X20-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024